
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Lubbock, TX 4/2/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 32 2nd 32 3rd 32 1st 32

131 Luke England - 2584 LO DOWN DANCER - AQHA4059811 Y 9.0 24.0 8.0 25.0 2.0 31.0 1.0 32.0 112.0 1 1

125 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 SHOT OF IRISH LS - AQHA4243468 Y 8.0 25.0 2.0 31.0 6.0 27.0 6.0 27.0 110.0 2 2

47 Steve Drennan - 3069 MR STYLISH TIP - AQHA50293224 Y 3.0 30.0 11.0 22.0 5.0 28.0 8.0 25.0 105.0 3 3

132 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 LIL BUCKLE BUNNY - AQHA4762723 Y 7.0 26.0 10.0 23.0 11.0 22.0 2.0 31.0 102.0 4 4

5 Beverley Jacobs - 1767 BADGERS HONEY BEAR - AQHA3575590 Y 4.0 29.0 4.0 29.0 19.0 14.0 4.0 29.0 101.0 5 5

124 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 LIGHT N STYLISH - AQHA4434198 Y 14.0 19.0 5.0 28.0 3.0 30.0 13.0 20.0 97.0 6 6

135 Echo Dickson - 2236 BOOTS OSCAR DOC - AQHA5058189 Y 6.0 27.0 7.0 26.0 13.0 20.0 18.0 15.0 88.0 7 7

20 Theresa Woodard - 2096 CONCHOS COLONEL - AQHA4267134 Y 1.0 32.0 22.0 11.0 16.0 17.0 9.0 24.0 84.0 8 8

16 Joan Martin - 949 PEPTOS BAY SHADOW - AQHA4830792 Y 11.0 22.0 17.0 16.0 9.0 24.0 12.0 21.0 83.0 9 9

27 Brittany Chrisman - 3043 FANCY GAY GIRL - AQHA3581092 Y 5.0 28.0 9.0 24.0 8.0 25.0 28.0 5.0 82.0 10 10

120 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 COOL KING COLE - AQHA3733454 Y 19.0 14.0 26.0 7.0 1.0 32.0 14.0 19.0 72.0 11 11

4 Kim Reiter - 2222 MS BECACO RIVER - AQHA4869099 Y 12.0 21.0 6.0 27.0 21.0 12.0 22.5 10.5 70.5 12 12

2 Shelly Logan - 2360 SHOW BIZ FLASH - AQHA3628539 Y 22.0 11.0 14.0 19.0 24.0 9.0 5.0 28.0 67.0 13 13

115 Elaine Sullivan - 2582 MISSIN FIFTY GRAND - AQHA4504560 Y 31.0 2.0 23.0 10.0 4.0 29.0 7.0 26.0 67.0 13 14

69 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - 1166 CEE HARLEYS GOLD - AQHA4484432 Y 25.0 8.0 12.0 21.0 10.0 23.0 19.0 14.0 66.0 15 15

25 Greg Ordeneaux - 791 CASH TO THE JUDGE - AQHA3849520 Y 13.0 20.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 21.0 20.0 13.0 66.0 15 16

45 Ashley Munsell - 3030 DR SMOKIN PEPPY JOE - AQHA4391998 Y 27.0 6.0 19.0 14.0 20.0 13.0 3.0 30.0 63.0 17 17

152 Meagan Svec - 3348 MECOM A CUTTIN - AQHA4227259 Y 20.0 13.0 15.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 63.0 17 18

146 Kinzee Shull - APP KK DEBONAIR - Y 15.0 18.0 1.0 32.0 22.0 11.0 31.0 2.0 63.0 17 19

58 Hillary Finck - 3053 DIXIES LIL COLONEL - SHOT2011-114 Y 21.0 12.0 16.0 17.0 23.0 10.0 16.0 17.0 56.0 20 20

128 True Burson - 3026 DEE BAR TRUE - AQHA4741195 Y 10.0 23.0 27.0 6.0 14.0 19.0 26.0 7.0 55.0 21 21

145 Tayler Davidson - 3258 THE JOKE IS ON U NOW - APHA838393 Y 17.0 16.0 13.0 20.0 15.0 18.0 32.0 1.0 55.0 21 22

156 Phillip Hiser - 2268 LENA'S LIL KITTY - AQHA4814484 Y 18.0 15.0 31.0 2.0 30.0 3.0 10.0 23.0 43.0 23 23

6 Amy Jacobs - 352 TRAILDUST LIL UNO - AQHA3774841 Y 28.0 5.0 24.0 9.0 25.0 8.0 15.0 18.0 40.0 24 24

149 Stephanie Dickson - 2459 JAMAICAN ME TARI - AQHA4821636 Y 30.0 3.0 25.0 8.0 18.0 15.0 22.5 10.5 36.5 25 25

57 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 LA MUNECA DOCS - AQHA3268389 Y 29.0 4.0 20.0 13.0 26.0 7.0 27.0 6.0 30.0 26 26

61 Kadee Grubbs - APP RUF N TUFF COWGIRL - AQHA4853174 Y 23.0 10.0 28.0 5.0 27.0 6.0 29.0 4.0 25.0 27 27

100 Victoria Wylie - APP JCH SMOOTH KELSEY - AQHA4840310 Y 26.0 7.0 30.0 3.0 29.0 4.0 24.0 9.0 23.0 28 28

109 Tyler O'Neal - 2876nc SMART LIL FLAME - AQHA760948 Y 32.0 1.0 29.0 4.0 28.0 5.0 21.0 12.0 22.0 29 29

1 Kristin  Watts - 3261 SUGAR CODY DOC - AQHA5071099 Y 24.0 9.0 32.0 1.0 31.0 2.0 30.0 3.0 15.0 30 30

106 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 N 16.0 N 3.0 N 32.0 1.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

107 Debbie Crawford - 3166 COLOR EVERY TIME - AQHA450403 N 2.0 31.0 18.0 15.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A N 0.0 999

114 Adam Schwalm - 2302 SISTER MISTER - AQHA5196204 N #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 7.0 N 11.0 N 0.0 999

166 Cody Brown - 1894 BELLE ZAN - AQHA4546288 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A #N/A 25.0 8.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 4 7 2 3 8 10 5 1 6 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 32 20 Theresa Woodard - 2096 CONCHOS COLONEL - AQHA4267134 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 73.0

2 31 107 Debbie Crawford - 3166 COLOR EVERY TIME - AQHA450403 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

3 30 47 Steve Drennan - 3069 MR STYLISH TIP - AQHA50293224 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

4 29 5 Beverley Jacobs - 1767 BADGERS HONEY BEAR - AQHA3575590 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

5 28 27 Brittany Chrisman - 3043 FANCY GAY GIRL - AQHA3581092 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

6 27 135 Echo Dickson - 2236 BOOTS OSCAR DOC - AQHA5058189 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 63.0

7 26 132 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 LIL BUCKLE BUNNY - AQHA4762723 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 62.0

8 25 125 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 SHOT OF IRISH LS - AQHA4243468 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

9 24 131 Luke England - 2584 LO DOWN DANCER - AQHA4059811 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

10 23 128 True Burson - 3026 DEE BAR TRUE - AQHA4741195 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 4 7 2 3 8 10 5 1 6 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

11 22 16 Joan Martin - 949 PEPTOS BAY SHADOW - AQHA4830792 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

12 21 4 Kim Reiter - 2222 MS BECACO RIVER - AQHA4869099 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

13 20 25 Greg Ordeneaux - 791 CASH TO THE JUDGE - AQHA3849520 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

14 19 124 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 LIGHT N STYLISH - AQHA4434198 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

15 18 146 Kinzee Shull - APP KK DEBONAIR - 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

16 17 106 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 58.0

17 16 145 Tayler Davidson - 3258 THE JOKE IS ON U NOW - APHA838393 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

18 15 156 Phillip Hiser - 2268 LENA'S LIL KITTY - AQHA4814484 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 58.0

19 14 120 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 COOL KING COLE - AQHA3733454 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 57.0

20 13 152 Meagan Svec - 3348 MECOM A CUTTIN - AQHA4227259 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 57.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 4 7 2 3 8 10 5 1 6 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

21 12 58 Hillary Finck - 3053 DIXIES LIL COLONEL - SHOT2011-114 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

22 11 2 Shelly Logan - 2360 SHOW BIZ FLASH - AQHA3628539 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

23 10 61 Kadee Grubbs - APP RUF N TUFF COWGIRL - AQHA4853174 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 54.0

24 9 1 Kristin  Watts - 3261 SUGAR CODY DOC - AQHA5071099 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

25 8 69 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - 1166 CEE HARLEYS GOLD - AQHA4484432 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

26 7 100 Victoria Wylie - APP JCH SMOOTH KELSEY - AQHA4840310 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

27 6 45 Ashley Munsell - 3030 DR SMOKIN PEPPY JOE - AQHA4391998 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

28 5 6 Amy Jacobs - 352 TRAILDUST LIL UNO - AQHA3774841 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

29 4 57 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 LA MUNECA DOCS - AQHA3268389 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

30 3 149 Stephanie Dickson - 2459 JAMAICAN ME TARI - AQHA4821636 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 49.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 4 7 2 3 8 10 5 1 6 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

31 2 115 Elaine Sullivan - 2582 MISSIN FIFTY GRAND - AQHA4504560 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

32 1 109 Tyler O'Neal - 2876nc SMART LIL FLAME - AQHA760948 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

SCR #N/A 22 Darlene Hicks - 365 SMOKEYS STARLIGHT - AQHA4225129
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate left 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Back 

Thru L

Lope 

over 

logs 

right 

lead

Drag Fig  

8

Side 

pass left

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 32 146 Kinzee Shull - APP KK DEBONAIR - 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 48.0

2 31 125 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 SHOT OF IRISH LS - AQHA4243468 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 48.0

3 30 106 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.0

4 29 5 Beverley Jacobs - 1767 BADGERS HONEY BEAR - AQHA3575590 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

5 28 124 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 LIGHT N STYLISH - AQHA4434198 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

6 27 4 Kim Reiter - 2222 MS BECACO RIVER - AQHA4869099 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 46.0

7 26 135 Echo Dickson - 2236 BOOTS OSCAR DOC - AQHA5058189 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 45.0

8 25 131 Luke England - 2584 LO DOWN DANCER - AQHA4059811 8.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

9 24 27 Brittany Chrisman - 3043 FANCY GAY GIRL - AQHA3581092 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 45.0

10 23 132 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 LIL BUCKLE BUNNY - AQHA4762723 7.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 44.0

Limited Non-Pro                  

Trail
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate left 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Back 

Thru L

Lope 

over 

logs 

right 

lead

Drag Fig  

8

Side 

pass left

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  

Trail
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

11 22 47 Steve Drennan - 3069 MR STYLISH TIP - AQHA50293224 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 43.0

12 21 69 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - 1166 CEE HARLEYS GOLD - AQHA4484432 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 43.0

13 20 145 Tayler Davidson - 3258 THE JOKE IS ON U NOW - APHA838393 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

14 19 2 Shelly Logan - 2360 SHOW BIZ FLASH - AQHA3628539 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 43.0

15 18 152 Meagan Svec - 3348 MECOM A CUTTIN - AQHA4227259 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

16 17 58 Hillary Finck - 3053 DIXIES LIL COLONEL - SHOT2011-114 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

17 16 16 Joan Martin - 949 PEPTOS BAY SHADOW - AQHA4830792 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 41.0

18 15 107 Debbie Crawford - 3166 COLOR EVERY TIME - AQHA450403 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 40.0

19 14 45 Ashley Munsell - 3030 DR SMOKIN PEPPY JOE - AQHA4391998 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 40.0

20 13 57 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 LA MUNECA DOCS - AQHA3268389 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 40.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate left 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Back 

Thru L

Lope 

over 

logs 

right 

lead

Drag Fig  

8

Side 

pass left

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  

Trail
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

21 12 25 Greg Ordeneaux - 791 CASH TO THE JUDGE - AQHA3849520 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 39.0

22 11 20 Theresa Woodard - 2096 CONCHOS COLONEL - AQHA4267134 6.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 37.0

23 10 115 Elaine Sullivan - 2582 MISSIN FIFTY GRAND - AQHA4504560 5.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 37.0

24 9 6 Amy Jacobs - 352 TRAILDUST LIL UNO - AQHA3774841 7.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 37.0

25 8 149 Stephanie Dickson - 2459 JAMAICAN ME TARI - AQHA4821636 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 36.0

26 7 120 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 COOL KING COLE - AQHA3733454 5.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 35.0

27 6 128 True Burson - 3026 DEE BAR TRUE - AQHA4741195 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.0

28 5 61 Kadee Grubbs - APP RUF N TUFF COWGIRL - AQHA4853174 5.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 28.0

29 4 109 Tyler O'Neal - 2876nc SMART LIL FLAME - AQHA760948 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.0

30 3 100 Victoria Wylie - APP JCH SMOOTH KELSEY - AQHA4840310 5.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 15.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate left 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Back 

Thru L

Lope 

over 

logs 

right 

lead

Drag Fig  

8

Side 

pass left

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  

Trail
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr

31 2 156 Phillip Hiser - 2268 LENA'S LIL KITTY - AQHA4814484 1.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 14.0

32 1 1 Kristin  Watts - 3261 SUGAR CODY DOC - AQHA5071099 4.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 13.0

SCR #N/A 22 Darlene Hicks - 365 SMOKEYS STARLIGHT - AQHA4225129
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      

(1-70)

1 32.0 120 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 COOL KING COLE - AQHA3733454 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 52.0

2 31.0 131 Luke England - 2584 LO DOWN DANCER - AQHA4059811 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 52.0

3 30.0 124 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 LIGHT N STYLISH - AQHA4434198 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 52.0

4 29.0 115 Elaine Sullivan - 2582 MISSIN FIFTY GRAND - AQHA4504560 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 51.0

5 28.0 47 Steve Drennan - 3069 MR STYLISH TIP - AQHA50293224 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 50.0

6 27.0 125 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 SHOT OF IRISH LS - AQHA4243468 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 49.0

7 26.0 114 Adam Schwalm - 2302 SISTER MISTER - AQHA5196204 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

8 25.0 27 Brittany Chrisman - 3043 FANCY GAY GIRL - AQHA3581092 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 48.0

9 24.0 16 Joan Martin - 949 PEPTOS BAY SHADOW - AQHA4830792 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

10 23.0 69 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - 1166 CEE HARLEYS GOLD - AQHA4484432 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      

(1-70)

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

11 22.0 132 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 LIL BUCKLE BUNNY - AQHA4762723 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

12 21.0 25 Greg Ordeneaux - 791 CASH TO THE JUDGE - AQHA3849520 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

13 20.0 135 Echo Dickson - 2236 BOOTS OSCAR DOC - AQHA5058189 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

14 19.0 128 True Burson - 3026 DEE BAR TRUE - AQHA4741195 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 44.0

15 18.0 145 Tayler Davidson - 3258 THE JOKE IS ON U NOW - APHA838393 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

16 17.0 20 Theresa Woodard - 2096 CONCHOS COLONEL - AQHA4267134 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

17 16.0 152 Meagan Svec - 3348 MECOM A CUTTIN - AQHA4227259 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 42.0

18 15.0 149 Stephanie Dickson - 2459 JAMAICAN ME TARI - AQHA4821636 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 42.0

19 14.0 5 Beverley Jacobs - 1767 BADGERS HONEY BEAR - AQHA3575590 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

20 13.0 45 Ashley Munsell - 3030 DR SMOKIN PEPPY JOE - AQHA4391998 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.0

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      

(1-70)

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

21 12.0 4 Kim Reiter - 2222 MS BECACO RIVER - AQHA4869099 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

22 11.0 146 Kinzee Shull - APP KK DEBONAIR - 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.0

23 10.0 58 Hillary Finck - 3053 DIXIES LIL COLONEL - SHOT2011-114 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

24 9.0 2 Shelly Logan - 2360 SHOW BIZ FLASH - AQHA3628539 4.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

25 8.0 6 Amy Jacobs - 352 TRAILDUST LIL UNO - AQHA3774841 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.0

26 7.0 57 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 LA MUNECA DOCS - AQHA3268389 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 32.0

27 6.0 61 Kadee Grubbs - APP RUF N TUFF COWGIRL - AQHA4853174 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.0

28 5.0 109 Tyler O'Neal - 2876nc SMART LIL FLAME - AQHA760948 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 30.0

29 4.0 100 Victoria Wylie - APP JCH SMOOTH KELSEY - AQHA4840310 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 30.0

30 3.0 156 Phillip Hiser - 2268 LENA'S LIL KITTY - AQHA4814484 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      

(1-70)

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

31 2.0 1 Kristin  Watts - 3261 SUGAR CODY DOC - AQHA5071099 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 25.0

32 1.0 106 Debbie Crawford - 3166 FRIDAYS GOLD ECLYPSE - AQHA3699749 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0

SCR #N/A 22 Darlene Hicks - 365 SMOKEYS STARLIGHT - AQHA4225129

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 32.0 131 Luke England - 2584 LO DOWN DANCER - AQHA4059811 8 8 7 7 7 7 44

2 31.0 132 Blaze Cogdell - 3286 LIL BUCKLE BUNNY - AQHA4762723 8 8 6 6 8 8 44

3 30.0 45 Ashley Munsell - 3030 DR SMOKIN PEPPY JOE - AQHA4391998 7 8 7 7 7 7 43

4 29.0 5 Beverley Jacobs - 1767 BADGERS HONEY BEAR - AQHA3575590 8 6.5 6 6 7 8 41.5

5 28.0 2 Shelly Logan - 2360 SHOW BIZ FLASH - AQHA3628539 7 8 5.5 5 7 8 40.5

6 27.0 125 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 SHOT OF IRISH LS - AQHA4243468 7 8 6 6 7 6 40

7 26.0 115 Elaine Sullivan - 2582 MISSIN FIFTY GRAND - AQHA4504560 7 6 7 7 7 6 40

8 25.0 47 Steve Drennan - 3069 MR STYLISH TIP - AQHA50293224 7 6 6 6 7 6 38

9 24.0 20 Theresa Woodard - 2096 CONCHOS COLONEL - AQHA4267134 6 6 7 6 7 6 38

10 23.0 156 Phillip Hiser - 2268 LENA'S LIL KITTY - AQHA4814484 6 5 7 7 7 6 38

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 22.0 114 Adam Schwalm - 2302 SISTER MISTER - AQHA5196204 6.5 6.5 7 6 5 4 35

12 21.0 16 Joan Martin - 949 PEPTOS BAY SHADOW - AQHA4830792 4 5 7 6 6 6 34

13 20.0 124 Mattie Dunshee - 2671 LIGHT N STYLISH - AQHA4434198 6 5.5 6 5 5 6 33.5

14 19.0 120 Jennifer Bouse - 1464 COOL KING COLE - AQHA3733454 7 6.5 4.5 4 6 5 33

15 18.0 6 Amy Jacobs - 352 TRAILDUST LIL UNO - AQHA3774841 6 6 6 5 6 4 33

16 17.0 58 Hillary Finck - 3053 DIXIES LIL COLONEL - SHOT2011-114 7 8 7 7 1 1 31

17 16.0 152 Meagan Svec - 3348 MECOM A CUTTIN - AQHA4227259 6 7 5 4 5 4 31

18 15.0 135 Echo Dickson - 2236 BOOTS OSCAR DOC - AQHA5058189 6 6 5 4 5 5 31

19 14.0 69 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - 1166 CEE HARLEYS GOLD - AQHA4484432 6 5 3 4 6 5 29

20 13.0 25 Greg Ordeneaux - 791 CASH TO THE JUDGE - AQHA3849520 4 2 4 4 6 6 26
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

21 12.0 109 Tyler O'Neal - 2876nc SMART LIL FLAME - AQHA760948 4 4 4 4 5 4 25

22.5 10.5 149 Stephanie Dickson - 2459 JAMAICAN ME TARI - AQHA4821636 5 4 4 3 4 3 23

22.5 10.5 4 Kim Reiter - 2222 MS BECACO RIVER - AQHA4869099 5 4 4 3 4 3 23

24 9.0 100 Victoria Wylie - APP JCH SMOOTH KELSEY - AQHA4840310 4 4 5 5 3 2 23

25 8.0 166 Cody Brown - 1894 BELLE ZAN - AQHA4546288 3 3 4 4 4 3 21

26 7.0 128 True Burson - 3026 DEE BAR TRUE - AQHA4741195 4 2 4 4 3 3.5 20.5

27 6.0 57 Madelyn Melchiors - 3288 LA MUNECA DOCS - AQHA3268389 3 3 4 3 3 3 19

28 5.0 27 Brittany Chrisman - 3043 FANCY GAY GIRL - AQHA3581092 5 4 3 2 2 2 18

29 4.0 61 Kadee Grubbs - APP RUF N TUFF COWGIRL - AQHA4853174 3 3.5 3 2 2 2 15.5

30 3.0 1 Kristin  Watts - 3261 SUGAR CODY DOC - AQHA5071099 4 3 3 2 2 1 15

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
33 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

31 2.0 146 Kinzee Shull - APP KK DEBONAIR - 3 3 3 2 2 2 15

32 1.0 145 Tayler Davidson - 3258 THE JOKE IS ON U NOW - APHA838393 4 3.5 2 2 1 1 13.5

SCR #N/A 22 Darlene Hicks - 365 SMOKEYS STARLIGHT - AQHA4225129

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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